
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

577 
603 
505 
578 
588 
555 
567 
671 
650 
510 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Antony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Brad Dias 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Daniel Jones 
Max Fleischmann 

Laps 

7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
4 
7 
4 
7 

Diff 

0.356 
1.045 
1.164 
1.346 
2.507 
2.610 
3.851 
4.365 

Gap 

0.356 
0.689 
0.119 
0.182 
1.161 
0.103 
1.241 
0.514 

Best Tm 

55.976 
56.332 
57.021 
57.140 
57.322 
58.483 
58.586 
59.827 

1:00.341 

In Lap 

6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 
4 
6 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/19/2019 4:11:33 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:38:18 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/18/2019 09:40 AM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

577 
505 
588 
603 
578 
555 
567 

650 
510 
671 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Antony Hogg 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Brad Dias 

Daniel Jones 
Max Fleischmann 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

7 
4 
2 

Diff 

1.310 
1.714 
2.570 
2.752 

19.505 
19.632 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.310 
0.404 
0.856 
0.182 

16.753 
0.127 

Best Tm 

55.620 
55.819 
55.685 
56.008 
55.795 
56.958 
57.074 

59.251 
57.070 

1:04.255 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 

27 
27 
27 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL REPORT  

Printed: 1/19/2019 4:18:39 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.310 

Avg. Speed 

76.747 

Best Lap Tm 

55.620 

Best Speed 

77.670 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:55:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/18/2019 10:55 AM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

577 
588 
505 
578 
567 
603 

510 
671 
555 
650 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Brad Dias 
Antony Hogg 

Max Fleischmann 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Daniel Jones 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

8 
3 

Diff 

2.765 
3.366 
8.716 

11.996 
30.464 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.765 
0.601 
5.350 
3.280 

18.468 

Best Tm 

56.021 
56.144 
56.071 
56.205 
56.769 
56.571 

56.411 
59.302 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 

29 
29 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 578 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/19/2019 4:19:38 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.765 

Avg. Speed 

76.110 

Best Lap Tm 

56.021 

Best Speed 

77.114 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:00:30 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/18/2019 01:00 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

577 
603 
578 
567 
555 
505 

588 
671 
510 
650 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Antony Hogg 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Brad Dias 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Saeed Al Ali 

Amna Al Qubaisi 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Max Fleischmann 
Daniel Jones 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
4 
3 

Diff 

4.350 
5.892 

14.908 
15.481 
27.703 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.350 
1.542 
9.016 
0.573 

12.222 

Best Tm 

55.767 
56.313 
56.244 
57.157 
57.146 
56.268 

55.970 
58.891 

1:00.189 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 

29 
29 
29 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/19/2019 4:20:01 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.350 

Avg. Speed 

76.312 

Best Lap Tm 

55.767 

Best Speed 

77.465 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:41:54 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/18/2019 02:35 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

577 
505 
588 
603 
578 
510 
567 
555 
650 

671 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

Name 

Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Antony Hogg 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Max Fleischmann 
Brad Dias 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Daniel Jones 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Diff 

4.935 
5.566 
6.910 
7.015 

10.460 
15.641 
44.121 
46.890 

DNF 

Gap 

4.935 
0.631 
1.344 
0.105 
3.445 
5.181 

28.480 
2.769 

Best Tm 

55.930 
56.180 
55.995 
56.282 
56.362 
56.243 
57.053 
58.474 
58.593 

58.746 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 510 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT LINE BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/19/2019 11:02:48 AM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.935 

Avg. Speed 

76.479 

Best Lap Tm 

55.930 

Best Speed 

77.239 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:11:10 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/19/2019 10:10 AM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

505 
603 
510 
578 
567 
555 
671 

650 
577 
588 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter/Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

Name 

Saeed Al Ali 
Antony Hogg 
Max Fleischmann 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Brad Dias 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Daniel Jones 
Alessandro Stura 
Amna Al Qubaisi 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

8 

Diff 

0.532 
0.880 
7.530 

16.784 
33.987 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.532 
0.348 
6.650 
9.254 

17.203 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

56.091 
56.199 
56.413 
56.526 
57.055 
57.892 
58.542 

59.024 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/19/2019 2:37:35 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.532 

Avg. Speed 

75.687 

Best Lap Tm 

56.091 

Best Speed 

77.018 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2019 

1-IAME:X30 Shifter/ X30 Shifter Veterans 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:23:32 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

1/19/2019 01:25 PM 


